
     R E P E R T O I R E  F O R                 J U N E  2014.
“RAŠA PLAOVIĆ” STAGEMAIN STAGE

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show.  On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show. 
Box-office phone number: 2620-946   Group reservations: 2626-566     

N A T I O N A L  T H E A T R E  B E L G R A D E  |  S E А S O N  2 0 1 3 / 1 4 .

SUNDAY
20.30

WEDNESDAY
20.30

THURSDAY
20.00

FRIDAY
14.00

SATURDAY
20.30

SUNDAY
20.30

MONDAY
20.30

TUESDAY
20.30

WEDNESDAY
20.30

THURSDAY
20.30

FRIDAY
20.30

SATURDAY
20.30

SUNDAY
12.00

20.30

MONDAY
20.30

TUESDAY
20.30

WEDNESDAY
20.30

THURSDAY
20.30

SATURDAY
20.30

SUNDAY
20.30

MONDAY
20.30

TUESDAY
20.30

WEDNESDAY
20.30

THURSDAY
20.30

SATURDAY
20.30

SUNDAY
20.30

MONDAY
20.30

01.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

28.

29.

30.

EVENTS
01/06
01/06
06/06

06, 07 and 10/06

08/06
11/06

12/06
14/06
15/06

17/06

18/06

19/06

21/06
22/06
22/06

23/06
29/06
29/06
30/06

MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN / PREMIERE , drama by Bertolt Brecht, Main stage
ETERNAL LIGHT OF MUSIC, benefit concert organised by Association “Žena+”, „Raša Plaović” Stage
L’ELISIR D’AMORE, opera by Gaetano Donizetti, guest performance by Andres Cordova (Ecuador), Main stage
XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES, Association of Ballet Artists of Serbia, 
„Raša Plaović” Stage
06/06 SELECTION FINALISTS (free entry) at 2pm
07/06 COMPETITION PROGRAMME at 8.30pm
10/06 CROSSROAD, choreographers Milica Jević, Miloš Kecman and Milam Bačkulja, production of the 
Festival of Choreographic Minitures and Award “Encouragement 2013”, at 8.30pm
CONCERT BY LAUREATES OF THE VII MUSIC DANCE FESTIVAL “AMADEUS”, at 12am, Main stage
DER FLIEGENDE HOLLÄNDER, opera by Richard Wagner, guest performance of conductor Johannes 
Harneit (Germany), Main stage
HEDDA GABLER / 50th performance, drama by Henrik Ibsen, „Raša Plaović” Stage
RIGOLETTO, opera by Giuseppe Verdi, guest performance of soprano Vera Baranova (Russia) Main stage
WITH MUSIC FOR LIFE, proceeds will go to the fund for Slaboljub Atanasovski’s medical treatment, at 
12am, „Raša Plaović” Stage 
DON QUIXOTE, ballet by Ludwig Minkus, guest performance Andrei Colceriu, principal dancer of the Ballet of 
Serbian National Theatre, Novi Sad
HAMLET, drama by William Shakespeare, tour of Globe Theatre from London, within world tour Globe to 
Globe, Main stage
MADAME BUTTERFLY, opera by Giacomo Puccini, guest performances by soprano Maria Papaioannou 
(Cyprus) and conductor Lorenzo Coladonato (Italy), Main stage
TOSCA, opera by Giacomo Puccini, guest performance by soprano Maria Papaioannou (Cyprus), Main stage 
CONCERT BY OPERA CLASS “BORISLAV POPOVIĆ”, at 12am, Main stage
BENEFIT CONCERT BY “KOSTA MANOJLOVIĆ” SCHOOL OF MUSIC, proceeds will go to people affected 
by floods, at 20pm, „Raša Plaović” Stage 
THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST / 50th performance, comedy by Oscar Wilde, „Raša Plaović” Stage
GALA CONCERT, at 20pm, Main stage
RODEO, play by Aleksandar Jugović, production by the Serbian Drama Artists’  Association, „Raša Plaović” Stage
GALA CONCERT, at 20pm, Republic Square
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A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT | International Theatre Festival in Skopje, Macedonia
THE LADY OF THE CAMELLIAS | Požarevac
MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN /PREMIERE | Pančevo
KANJOŠ MACEDONOVIĆ | Theatre City Budva, Montenegro
HENRY VI | Ithaca-Shakespeare festival, Indjija
A LULLABY FOR VUK UNKNOWN | Theatre City Budva, Montenegro
ENIGMA VARIATIONS | Cultural Center Čukarica
CAPRICIOUS GIRL | INFANT, Novi Sad
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WHO IS SINGING OUT THERE 
ballet to the music by Vojislav Voki Kostić

MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN  / PREMIERE 
drama by Bertolt Brecht

MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN
drama by Bertolt Brecht

EUGENE ONEGIN
opera by Piotr Tchaikovsky
DEATH AND THE DERVISH
B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, after Meša Selimović’s novel
L’ELISIR D’AMORE
opera by Gaetano Donizetti

L BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA
opera by Gioacchino Rossini
KANJOŠ MACEDONOVIĆ
drama by Vida Ognjenović

A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT 
comedy by Branislav Nušić

CONCERT BY LAUREATES OF THE VII MUSIC DANCE FESTIVAL “AMADEUS”

TOSCA 
opera by Giacomo Puccini
A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT 
comedy by Branislav Nušić
DER FLIEGENDE HOLLÄNDER
opera by Richard Wagner
GISELLE
ballet to the music of Adolphe Adam

MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN
drama by Bertolt Brecht
RIGOLETTO
opera by Giuseppe Verdi
THE MINISTER’S WIFE
comedy by Branislav Nušić

THE GREAT DRAMA
drama by Siniša Kovačević

DON QUIXOTE
ballet by Ludwig Minkus 

HAMLET
drama by William Shakespeare, GLOBE TO GLOBE

MADAME BUTTERFLY
opera by Giacomo Puccini

ANTIGONE
tragedy by Sophocles

PETER PAN
ballet choreographed by Bruce Steivel
TOSCA 
opera by Giacomo Puccini

CONCERT  BY OPERA CLASS “BORISLAV POPOVIĆ”

CAPRICIOUS GIRL
comedy by Kosta Trifković

ALEXANDER
ballet choreographed by Ronald Savković

CARMEN
opera by Georges Bizet

QUEEN MARGOT
ballet to the music by Goran Bregović
MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN
drama by Bertolt Brecht
THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO
opera by W.A. Mozart

GALA CONCERT

LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt

VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK
docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance

XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES 
Association of Ballet Artists of Serbia / SELECTION FINALISTS
XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES 
Association of Ballet Artists of Serbia / COMPETITION PROGRAMME
ENIGMA VARIATIONS
drama by Eric E. Schmidt
THE BLACKSMITHS
comedy by M. Nikolić

XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES
CROSSROAD, choreographers M.Jević, M.Kecman and M.Bačkulja
THE MARRIAGE
comedy by N. Gogol 

HEDDA GABLER / 50th performance
drama by Henrik Ibsen

THE ORCHESTRA
comedy by Jean Anouilh
OUR SONS
drama by Vojislav Jovanović Marambo

LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt
THE GLASS MENAGERIE
drama by Tennessee Williams 

A LULLABY FOR VUK UNKNOWN
Ksenija Popović / Bojana Mijović

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde

THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR
comedy by J. S. Popović

VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK
docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance

BENEFIT CONCERT BY “KOSTA MANOJLOVIĆ” SCHOOL OF MUSIC

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST / 50th performance
comedy by Oscar Wilde 

AT THE ETERNAL TAP
drama by Momčilo Nastasijević

HASAN AGA’S WIFE
drama by Ljubomir Simović

BIZARRE
black comedy by Željko Hubač
PLAYING THE VICTIM
comedy by Vladimir and Oleg Presnyakov
RODEO
play by Aleksandar Jugović, production by the Serbian Drama Artists’ Association

VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK
docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance

ETERNAL LIGHT OF MUSIC
benefit concert organised by Association “Žena+”

WITH MUSIC FOR LIFE
benefit concert organised by Opera

www.narodnopozoriste.rs


