REPERTOIRE FOR



JUNE 2014.

MAIN STAGE

01.	sunday 19.30	MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN / PREMIERE drama by Bertolt Brecht	-
02.	MONDAY 19.30	MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN drama by Bertolt Brecht	-
03.	TUESDAY 19.30	WHO IS SINGING OUT THERE ballet to the music by Vojislav Voki Kostić	-
04.	wednesday 19.00	EUGENE ONEGIN opera by Piotr Tchaikovsky	-
05.	THURSDAY 19.30	DEATH AND THE DERVISH B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, after Meša Selimović's novel	-
	FRIDAY 19.30	L'ELISIR D'AMORE opera by Gaetano Donizetti	-
07.	11.00	L BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA opera by Gioacchino Rossini	-
	19.30	KANJOŠ MACEDONOVIĆ drama by Vida Ognjenović	
08.	SUNDAY	CONCERT BY LAUREATES OF THE VII MUSIC DANCE FESTIVAL "AMADEUS"	,,
	19.30	A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT comedy by Branislav Nušić	
09.	MONDAY 19.30	opera by Giacomo Puccini	-
	TUESDAY 19.30	A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT comedy by Branislav Nušić	-
	WEDNESDAY 19.00	DER FLIEGENDE HOLLSNDER opera by Richard Wagner	-
	THURSDAY 19.30	GISELLE ballet to the music of Adolphe Adam	-
	FRIDAY 19.30	MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN drama by Bertolt Brecht	-
	SATURDAY 19.30	RIGOLETTO opera by Giuseppe Verdi	-
	SUNDAY 19.30	THE MINISTER'S WIFE comedy by Branislav Nušić	-
	MONDAY 19.30	THE GREAT DRAMA drama by Siniša Kovačević	-
	TUESDAY 19.30	DON QUIXOTE	-
	WEDNESDAY 19.30	ballet by Ludwig Minkus HAMLET HAMLET	-
	THURSDAY 19.00	drama by William Shakespeare, GLOBE TO GLOBE MADAME BUTTERFLY	-
	FRIDAY 19.30	opera by Giacomo Puccini ANTIGONE	-
	SATURDAY	tragedy by Sophocles PETER PAN	-
21.	12.00	ballet choreographed by Bruce Steivel TOSCA	
	19.30 SUNDAY		_
22.	12.00	CONCERT BY OPERA CLASS "BORISLAV POPOVIC" CAPRICIOUS GIRL	
าว	19.30 MONDAY	comedy by Kosta Trifković ALEXANDER	_
	MONDAY 19.30	CARMEN	_
	19.00	opera by Georges Bizet	-
	19.30	ADDEEN MARGOT ballet to the music by Goran Bregović MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN	_
	FRIDAY 19.30	drama by Bertolt Brecht THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO	06
28.	19.30	opera by W.A. Mozart	-
29.	SUNDAY 20.00	GALA CONCERT	_

TOURING

- 03/06 A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT | International Theatre Festival in Skopje, Macedonia 09/06 THE LADY OF THE CAMELLIAS | Požarevac 12/06 MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN /PREMIERE | Pančevo 20 and 21/06 KANJOŠ MACEDONOVIĆ | Theatre City Budva, Montenegro 22/06 HENRY VI | Ithaca-Shakespeare festival, Indjija

- 23 and 24/06 A LULLABY FOR VUK UNKNOWN | Theatre City Budva, Montenegro 26/06 ENIGMA VARIATIONS | Cultural Center Čukarića 30/06 CAPRICIOUS GIRL | INFANT, Novi Sad

"RAŠA PLAOVIĆ" STAGE

01. 20.30	ETERNAL LIGHT OF MUSIC benefit concert organised by Association "Žena+"
04. 20.30	LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES drama by Eric E. Schmitt
05. THURSDAY	VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance
06. ^{FRIDAY}	XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES Association of Ballet Artists of Serbia / SELECTION FINALISTS
07. 20.30	XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES Association of Ballet Artists of Serbia / COMPETITION PROGRAMME
08. SUNDAY 20.30	ENIGMA VARIATIONS drama by Eric E. Schmidt
09. 20.30	THE BLACKSMITHS comedy by M. Nikolić
10. 10. 20.30	XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES CROSSROAD, choreographers M.Jević, M.Kecman and M.Bačkulja
11. 20.30	THE MARRIAGE comedy by N. Gogol
12. THURSDAY 20.30	HEDDA GABLER / 50th performance drama by Henrik Ibsen
13. FRIDAY 20.30	THE ORCHESTRA comedy by Jean Anouilh
14. SATURDAY 20.30	OUR SONS drama by Vojislav Jovanović Marambo
15. 15. 20.30	WITH MUSIC FOR LIFE benefit concert organised by Opera LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
16. MONDAY 20.30	drama by Eric E. Schmitt THE GLASS MENAGERIE drama by Tennessee Williams
17. 20.30	A LULABY FOR VUK UNKNOWN Ksenija Popović / Bojana Mijović
18. 20.30	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST comedy by Oscar Wilde
19. THURSDAY	
21. SATURDAY 20.30	VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance
22. SUNDAY 20.30	BENEFIT CONCERT BY "KOSTA MANOJLOVIĆ" SCHOOL OF MUSIC
23. MONDAY 20.30	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST / 50th performance comedy by Oscar Wilde
24. TUESDAY 20.30	AT THE ETERNAL TAP drama by Momčilo Nastasijević
25. wednesday 20.30	HASAN AGA'S WIFE drama by Ljubomir Simović
26. THURSDAY 20.30	BIZARRE black comedy by Željko Hubač
28. SATURDAY 20.30	PLAYING THE VICTIM comedy by Vladimir and Oleg Presnyakov
29. SUNDAY 20.30	RODEO play by Aleksandar Jugović, production by the Serbian Drama Artists' Association
30. MONDAY 20.30	VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance

EVENTS

01/06	MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN / PREMIERE , drama by Bertolt Brecht, Main stage
01/06	ETERNAL LIGHT OF MUSIC, benefit concert organised by Association "Žena+", "Raša Plaović" Stage
06/06	L'ELISIR D'AMORE, opera by Gaetano Donizetti, quest performance by Andres Cordova (Ecuador), Main stage
	XVIII FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES, Association of Ballet Artists of Serbia,
	"Raša Plaović" Stage
	06/06 SELECTION FINALISTS (free entry) at 2pm
	07/06 COMPETITION PROGRAMME at 8.30pm
	10/06 CROSSROAD, choreographers Milica Jević, Miloš Kecman and Milam Bačkulja, production of the
	Festival of Choreographic Minitures and Award "Encouragement 2013", at 8.30pm
08/06	CONCERT BY LAUREATES OF THE VII MUSIC DANCE FESTIVAL "AMADEUS", at 12am, Main stage
	DER FLIEGENDE HOLLÄNDER, opera by Richard Wagner, guest performance of conductor Johannes
11/00	
12/06	Harneit (Germany), Main stage
	HEDDA GABLER / 50th performance, drama by Henrik Ibsen, "Raša Plaović" Stage
	RIGOLETTO, opera by Giuseppe Verdi, guest performance of soprano Vera Baranova (Russia) Main stage
15/06	WITH MUSIC FOR LIFE, proceeds will go to the fund for Slaboljub Atanasovski's medical treatment, at
	12am, "Raša Plaović" Stage
17/06	DON QUIXOTE, ballet by Ludwig Minkus, guest performance Andrei Colceriu, principal dancer of the Ballet of
	Serbian National Theatre, Novi Sad
18/06	HAMLET, drama by William Shakespeare, tour of Globe Theatre from London, within world tour Globe to
	Globe, Main stage
19/06	MADAME BUTTERFLY, opera by Giacomo Puccini, quest performances by soprano Maria Papaioannou
.,	(Cyprus) and conductor Lorenzo Coladonato (Italy), Main stage
21/06	TOSCA , opera by Giacomo Puccini, quest performance by soprano Maria Papaioannou (Cyprus), Main stage

- 21/06 IOSCA, opera by Gacomo Puccini, guest performance by soprano Maria Papaioannou (Cyprus), Main stage
 22/06 CONCERT BY OPERA CLASS "BORISLAV POPOVIC", at 12 Jam, Main stage
 22/06 BENEFIT CONCERT BY "KOSTA MANOJLOVIC" SCHOOL OF MUSIC, proceeds will go to people affected by floods, at 20pm, "Raša Plaović" Stage
 23/06 THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST / 50th performance, comedy by Oscar Wilde, "Raša Plaović" Stage
 29/06 GALA CONCERT, at 20pm, Main stage
 29/06 RODEO, play by Aleksandar Jugović, production by the Serbian Drama Artists' Association, "Raša Plaović" Stage
 29/06 ALA CONCERT, at 20pm, Main stage

- 30/06 GALA CONCERT, at 20pm, Republic Square

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show. On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show. Box-office phone number: 2620-946 Group reservations: 2626-566

www.narodnopozoriste.rs